: 9/6/23 3;17 PM



15168131189

p.2

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230003114163)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Divisian of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	: HUBCO
Account Number	: 104662003400
Phone	: (516)935-3940
Fax Number	: (516)935-3088

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: _____

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION





Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1

0

03

\$78.75

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6-Sep-2023	15:ZZ	Fax
------------	-------	-----

. . .

H23000311416

15168131189

me of the corporat	ion shall be:	EBRU, INC.	
<u>LE II PRINC</u> Biscayne Bouk FL 33160	<u>IPAL OFFICE</u> Principal street address	Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
LE III – PURPO	DSE be corporation is organized is: Any Lawful	Purpose	
			
			······
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
IFIV SHAR	۶¢.		
<u>LE V INITIA</u>	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u>	stock is:		
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u>	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:	
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director	Name and Title:	
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street	Name and Title:	
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street	Name and Title:	(b)
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street	Name and Title: Address:	SECAL STAL
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street Ozone Park, NY 11417	Name and Title:Address:	SECAL TAL
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: 1,500 at No Par Value L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street Ozone Park, NY 11417	Name and Title:Address:	SECAL AND SEP -6 A
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	tock is: 1,500 at No Par Value L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street Ozone Park, NY 11417	Name and Title:Address:	SECALATINES TALIATINES
nber of shares of <u>LE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	tock is: 1,500 at No Par Value L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street Ozone Park, NY 11417	Name and Title:Address:	SECAL AND SEE
nber of shares of <u>LE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	tock is: 1,500 at No Par Value L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ebru Ereris Saleeby - President/Director 135-30 95th Street Ozone Park, NY 11417	Name and Title:Address:	SECRITIC OF STATE

H23000311416

-Sep-2023 15:22	Fax	1	5168131189	p.4
			H23000311416	
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Addre	ss	Address:		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ble) of the registered agent is:	2023 SEP	77
Name:	Ebru Ereris Saleeby			
Address:	18117 Biscayne Boulevard, #1890		6 A	53
	Miami, FL 33160		AM 8:	O
			8:29 STATE E,FL	
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>			
	address of the Incorporator is:			

 Name:
 Ebru Ereris Saleeby

 Address:
 135-30 95th Street

 Ozone Park, NY 11417

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______, (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

<u>ESKI (EREKA) (ALEES)</u> teruzzen ordate-sees zizi zerzzi	September 6, 2023
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

ESRI ERERAS MEESY

Required Signature/Incorporator

September 6, 2023

Date